Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2008-0367

FAA-2008-0041

FAA-2008-0368

FAA-2008-0746

FAA-2008-0747

FAA-2008-0620

FAA-2006-24624

FAA-2006-24624

FAA-2008-0647

FAA-2008-0647

FAA-2008-0613

FAA-2008-0643

FAA-2008-0755

Document Id

FAA-2008-0367-0007

FAA-2008-0041-0005

FAA-2008-0368-0004

FAA-2008-0746-0001

FAA-2008-0747-0001

FAA-2008-0620-0003

FAA-2006-24624-0004

FAA-2006-24624-0004.1

FAA-2008-0647-0002.1

FAA-2008-0647-0002

FAA-2008-0613-0002

FAA-2008-0643-0002

FAA-2008-0755-0001

Title

Airworthiness

Directives; Viking Air
Limited Models DHC-6-
1, DHC- 6-100, DHC-
6-200, and DHC-6-300

Airplanes

Airworthiness

Directives; Eurocopter
France Model AS 355

N Helicopters

Airworthiness

Directives; Viking Air
Limited Models DHC-6-
1, DHC- 6-100, DHC-
6-200, and DHC-6-300

Airplanes

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums

and Obstacle

Departure Procedures;

Miscellaneous
Amendments

Advisory Circulars:
Extended Operations
(ETOPS) and Polar
Operations, AC 121-
42B and Extended
Operations (ETOPS)
and Operations in the
North Polar Area, AC

135-42

KLM Royal Dutch

Airlines

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

UPS

Comair, Inc.

Samaritan's Purse -

Date
Received

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER



FAA-2008-0755

FAA-2001-9352

FAA-2001-9352

FAA-2008-0387

FAA-2007-0360

FAA-2008-0561

FAA-2008-0561

FAA-2008-0012

FAA-2008-0178

FAA-2006-26110

FAA-2007-28053

FAA-2007-0225

FAA-2008-0751

FAA-2008-0293

FAA-2008-0755-0001.1

FAA-2001-9352-0033.1

FAA-2001-9352-0033

FAA-2008-0387-0007

FAA-2007-0360-0007

FAA-2008-0561-0004

FAA-2008-0561-0004.1

FAA-2008-0012-0005

FAA-2008-0178-0005

FAA-2006-26110-0019

FAA-2007-28053-0002

FAA-2007-0225-0006

FAA-2008-0751-0001

FAA-2008-0293-0003

Exemption/Rulemaking

Samaritan's Purse -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Entry
Of Appearance -
CPO8BNMO0003

Respondent's
Opposition To
Agency's Motion For
Summary Judgment -
CP0O8S00002

American Airlines

American Airlines

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200, -300,
and -400ER Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model DHC-8-400
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-400, 747-
400D, and 747-400F
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Turbomeca
S.A. Arrius 2F
Turboshaft Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 757 Airplanes
Equipped With Rolls
Royce RB211-535E
Engines

Notice of Intent To
Rule on Request To
Release Airport
Property at the
Brownsville/South
Padre Island
International Airport,
Brownsville, TX

Airworthiness

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/01/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0297

FAA-2007-0293

FAA-2008-0676

FAA-2008-0730

FAA-2008-0716

FAA-2008-0254

FAA-2008-0731

FAA-2008-0753

FAA-2008-0675

FAA-2008-0297-0003

FAA-2007-0293-0002

FAA-2008-0676-0001

FAA-2008-0730-0001

FAA-2008-0716-0001

FAA-2008-0254-0001

FAA-2008-0731-0001

FAA-2008-0753-0001

FAA-2008-0675-0001

Directives; ATR Model
ATR42-200, -300, -
320, -500 Airplanes;
and Model ATR72-101,
-201, -102, -202, -
211, -212, and -212A
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Dornier
Model 328-100
Airplanes

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Salida, CO

Airworthiness
Directives; Fokker
Model F.28 Mark 0070
and 0100 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model DHC-8-400,
DHC-8-401, and DHC-
8-402 Airplanes

Proposed
Establishment of Low
Altitude Area
Navigation Route (T-
Route); Houston, TX

Airworthiness
Directives; Hartzell
Propeller Inc. ( )HC-()
(2,3)Y(K,R)-2 Two-
and Three-Bladed
Compact Series
Propellers

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-100, 747-
100B, 747- 100B SUD,
747-200B, 747-200C,
747-200F, 747-300,
747-400, 747-400D,
747-400F, 747SR, and
747SP Series Airplanes

Notice of Availability of
the Final
Environmental Impact
Statement (Final EIS)
for the Development
and Extension of
Runway 9R/ 27L and
Other Associated
Airport Projects at Fort
Lauderdale-Hollywood
International Airport
(FLL)

Airworthiness

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0754

FAA-2008-0754-0001

FAA-2007-28434 FAA-2007-28434-0022

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0194

FAA-2008-0194

FAA-2008-0194

FAA-2008-0182

FAA-2008-0182

FAA-2008-0182

FAA-2008-0360

FAA-2008-0360

FAA-2008-0758

FAA-2007-0001-0079

FAA-2007-0001-0080

FAA-2008-0194-0008

FAA-2008-0194-0008.1

FAA-2008-0194-0008.2

FAA-2008-0182-0011

FAA-2008-0182-0011.1

FAA-2008-0182-0011.2

FAA-2008-0360-0004

FAA-2008-0360-0004.1

FAA-2008-0758-0001

Directives; Fokker
Model F.28 Mark 0070
and Mark 0100
Airplanes

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Airworthiness
Directives; Hawker
Beechcraft Corporation
(Type Certificates No.
3A15, No. 3A16, No.
A23CE, and No. A30CE
Previously Held by
Raytheon Aircraft
Company) F33 Series
and Models G33,
V35B, A36, A36TC,
B36TC, 95-B55, D55,
E55, AG6TC, 58, 58P,
58TC, G58, and 77
Airplanes

Petition of Samaritan's
Purse moved to FAA-
2008-0755

Petition of Sentient
Flight Group, Inc.,
moved to FAA-2008-
0756

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of Ex Parte
Contact

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Gulfstream Aerospace

07/02/2008 Posted RULES

07/02/2008 Posted RULES

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER



FAA-2006-25709 FAA-2006-25709-0142

FAA-2006-25709 FAA-2006-25709-0142.1

FAA-2008-0760

FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0038

FAA-2008-0761

FAA-2008-0761

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0386

FAA-2008-0386

FAA-2008-0510

FAA-2008-0237

FAA-2008-0760-0001

FAA-2008-0685-0003

FAA-2008-0038-0006

FAA-2008-0761-0001

FAA-2008-0761-0001.1

FAA-2007-0001-0081

FAA-2007-0001-0082

FAA-2008-0386-0008

FAA-2008-0386-0007

FAA-2008-0510-0002

FAA-2008-0237-0009

FAA-2007-28198 FAA-2007-28198-0018

Corporation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Air Carrier Association
of America

Air Carrier Association
of America

Endless Mountain
Pilots EAA Chapter
1458, Inc. -
Exemption/Waiver

Airworthiness
Directives; Stemme
GmbH and Co. KG
Model S10-VT Powered
Sailplanes

Establishment of Low
Altitude Area
Navigation Route (T-
Route); Southwest
Oregon

Sentient Flight Group,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Sentient Flight Group,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Petition of Endless
Mountain Pilots EAA
Chapter 1458, Inc.,
moved to FAA-2008-
0760

Petition of Sentient
Flight Group, Inc.,
moved to FAA-2008-
0761

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's First
Supplemental
Discovery Request -
CPO8NMO0002

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
to take Judicial Notice
- CPOB8NM0002

Respondent's Notice of
Appearance and
Motion to Dismiss -
CPO8SEA0009

Respondent's Notice
Of Appearance -
CPOBEA0O006

U.S. DOT/FAA - Reply
Brief - CPO7SWO0004

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

07/03/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0238

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2007-29015

FAA-2008-0683

FAA-2008-0764

FAA-2008-0610

FAA-2008-0729

FAA-2008-0740

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0238-0015

FAA-2008-0188-0109

FAA-2007-29015-0050

FAA-2008-0683-0001

FAA-2008-0764-0001

FAA-2008-0610-0001

FAA-2008-0729-0001

FAA-2008-0740-0001

FAA-2008-0188-0110

*** End of Search Results ***

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Postponing Hearing -
CPO8WP0004

Donald L. Burg

James F. Mac Leay

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Plains, TX

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Pampa, TX

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Mystere-Falcon
900, Falcon 900EX,
and Falcon 2000
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Lockheed
Model 382, 382B,
382E, 382F, 382G,
and 382J Series
Airplanes

Anonymous

07/03/2008

07/04/2008

07/05/2008

07/07/2008

07/07/2008

07/07/2008

07/07/2008

07/07/2008

07/07/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



